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ELEKTRONIK
Name
Platz | SNr Verein PNr Total
1. 206 | Schopf, Karl Heinz 13183019 9.0
Bergschiitz Gressenwohr
2. 109 | Neumiiller, Richard 13182900 30.0
Bruderbund Niederricht -Fromberg
3. 90 | Bauer, Markus 13182878 64.2
Edelweil SUR
4. 153 | Huttner, Hans-Jiirgen 13182963 79.8
Eichenlaub 1956 e.V. Sorghof
8. 26 | Schmidt, Mathias 13182958 116.8
Germania GroRalbershof
6. 18 | WeiB, Jirgen 13182919 117.8
Germania Groflalbershof
7. 196 | Fleischmann, Markus 13183009 126.0
Germania GroRalbershof
8. 141 | Kergl, Harald 13182948 126.5
Eichenlaub 1956 e.V. Sorghof
9. 39 | Fellner, Erhard 13182824 154.9
Gemutlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck e.V.
10. 116 | Friedrich, Uwe 13182910 156.5
Edelweill SUR
11. 148 | Nutz, Christoph 13182955 165.8
Eichenlaub 1956 e.V. Sorghof
12. 38 | Geitner, Robert 13182823 184.3
Drei Mohren Poppenricht
13. 219 | Konig, Dietmar 13183034 186.3
Tell 1923 Kdnigstein
14. 11 | Segerer, Fritz 13182902 193.3
Tell Vilseck 1538 e.V.
15. 175 | Kolb, Johannes 13182985 194.5
Bruderbund Niederricht -Fromberg
16. 33 | Kubeng, Florian 13182816 195.3
Drei Mohren Poppenricht
17. 18 | Kolbel, Gerd 13182801 197.3
1924 Birgland e.V. Betzenberg
18. 5 | Lotter, Gerhard 13182820 209.3
Drei Mohren Poppenricht
19. 105 | Mehringer, Lothar 13182893 210.8
Drei Mohren Poppenricht
20. 200 | Gotz, Patrik 13183013 213.6
Gemutlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck e.V.
21. 203 [ Rosl, Alexander 13183016 226.3
Edelweil SuR
22. 103 | Schmidl, Tobias 13182891 2421
Hittenschiitzen Massenricht
23. 10 | Konhauser, Lukas 13182790 248.9
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1912 Neukirchen e.V.

Gnahn, Georg
1924 Birgland e.V. Betzenberg

Donhauser, Martin

Schiitzenheim "Edelwei3" Obersdorf

Lederer, Hans
Edelweill SUR

Kopp, Christian
Tell 1923 Kdnigstein

Schneider, Andreas
Germania GrofRRalbershof

Singer, Josef
Tell Vilseck 1538 e.V.

Kolb, Jens
Tell 1923 Kdnigstein

Dehling, Jiirgen
1912 Neukirchene.V.

Schuhmann, Thomas
1912 Neukirchene.V.

Schmidl, Bernhard
Huittenschiitzen Massenricht

Schunk, Andreas
Tell 1923 Kdnigstein

Konig, Sebastian
1912 Neukirchene.V.

Siggelkow, Rainer
Silberdistel Neutras

Priigel, Roland
1924 Birgland e.V. Betzenberg

Engelhard, Manuel
Tell Vilseck 1538 e V.

Rumpler, Martin
Huittenschiitzen Massenricht

Faderl, Christian
Bruderbund Niederricht -Fromberg

Lanz, Giinther

Schiitzenheim 1890 Auerbach e.V.

Appel, Georg
Silberdistel Neutras

Woldert, Sebastian
1912 Neukirchen e.V.

Ertl, Heinz
Gemuitlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck e.V.

Sperber, Helmut
Bruderbund Niederricht -Fromberg

Dunzer, Johann
Eichenlaub Degelsdorf

Appel, Bernd
Silberdistel Neutras

Pilhofer, Eric
Bruderbund Niederricht -Fromberg

Borek, Thomas
1912 Neukirchen e.V.

Roppert, Erich
Bergschiitz Gressenwohr
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19
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Scheffmann, Josef
Schitzenheim "EdelweilR" Obersdorf

Geitner, Lorenz
1892 lischwang e.V.

Plickert, Thomas
1912 Neukirchen e.V.

Gebhard, Markus
Drei Mohren Poppenricht

Daschner, Hans-Peter
Zimmerstutzen 1893 Rosenberg e.V.

Grotsch, Franz
Tell 1923 Konigstein

Nittmann, Heiko
Eichenlaub Degelsdorf

Looshorn, Klaus
Waldmeister Krottensee

Holzlohner, Chris
1912 Neukirchen e.V.

Deyerl, Michael
1912 Neukirchene.V.

Nittmann, Peter
Eichenlaub Degelsdorf

Neugebauer, Dietmar
Schitzenheim 1890 Auerbache.V.

Bauer, Herbert
FSG 1433 Sulzbach

Kurz, Leonhard
Zimmerstutzen 1893 Rosenberg e.V.

Neudecker, Helmut
Drei Mohren Poppenricht

Nutz, Michael
Eichenlaub 1956 e.V. Sorghof

Schmidt, Robert
Bruderbund Niederricht -Fromberg

Schmidt, Werner
Germania Grofalbershof

Baldauf, Thomas
1924 Birgland e.V. Betzenberg

Zinner, Peter
Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld

Diertl, Florian
Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld

SchmauBer, Josef
Drei Mohren Poppenricht

Wiesnet, Georg
Gemiitlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck e.V.

Ubler, Bernd
Bruderbund Niederricht -Fromberg

Zinner, Thomas
Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld

Diertl, Josef
Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld

Siegert, Karl-Heinz
Bergschiitz Gressenwohr
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Reichenberger, Martin
1912 Neukirchen e.V.

Roth, Hans
Germania GroRalbershof

Meiler, Thorsten
Waldmeister Krottensee

Tschacher, Steffen
1912 Neukirchen e.V.

Rauscher, Manfred
Gemiitlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck e.V.

Haller, Gerhard
Silberdistel Neutras

Seidel, Stefan
Tell 1923 Kdnigstein

Kramer, Christian
1924 Birgland e.V. Betzenberg

Sohnlein, Werner
1924 Birgland e.V. Betzenberg

Schmidt, Manfred
Bergschiitz Gressenwohr

Huber, Horst
1924 Birgland e.V. Betzenberg

Wittmann, Jochen
Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld

Sperber, Johann
Bruderbund Niederricht -Fromberg

Nutz, Gustav
Eichenlaub 1956 e.V. Sorghof

Bauer, Gerhard
Edelweill SUR

Himmelhuber, Erwin
Schutzenheim "Edelweil" Obersdorf

Griinthaler, Werner
Bruderbund Niederricht -Fromberg

Zimmermann, Johan L.
Silberdistel Neutras

Feiler, Robert
1912 Neukirchene.V.

Reichl, Klaus
Huttenschiitzen Massenricht

Ludwig, Benjamin
1924 Birgland e.V. Betzenberg

Stadter, Christian
Tell 1923 Kdnigstein

Pickelmann, Georg
Tell Vilseck 1538 e V.

Britting, Michael
Eichenlaub Degelsdorf

Kugler, Anton
Unter Uns Schiitzen Nitzlbbuch e.V.

Meier, Matthias
Edelweil3 SUR

Trenz, Norbert
Schitzenheim 1890 Auerbach e.V.

Weil}, Erwin
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Edelweil SUR

Schotz, Helmut
1924 Birgland e.V. Betzenberg

Elefant, Benno
1912 Neukirchen e.V.

Schmid, Rainer
Drei Mohren Poppenricht

Forster, Alfred
Eichenlaub 1956 e.V. Sorghof

Heberl, Thomas
Unter Uns Schitzen Nitzlbbuch e.V.

Jéager, Joachim
1912 Neukirchen e.V.

Zimmer, Werner
Bruderbund Niederricht -Fromberg

Fleischmann, Roland
Germania GrofRalbershof

Kolbel, Ernst
1924 Birgland e.V. Betzenberg

Neugebauer, Thomas
Bergschiitz Gressenwohr

Heins, Alexander
Gemuitlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck e.V.

Schmidschneider, Hans
Gemuitlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck e.V.

Steier, Klaus
Waldmeister Krottensee

Eckl, Rudolf
Schiitzenheim "Edelwei3" Obersdorf

Winter, Hans
Zimmerstutzen 1893 Rosenberg e.V.

Falk, Kurt
FSG 1433 Sulzbach

Danhauser, Ernst
1924 Birgland e.V. Betzenberg

Kugler, Joachim
Unter Uns Schiitzen Nitzlbuch e.V.

Hausmann, Georg
Schiitzenheim "Edelweil3" Obersdorf

Dunzer, Matthias
Eichenlaub Degelsdorf

Bachmeier, Richard
Zimmerstutzen 1893 Rosenberg e.V.

Wolf, Willi
Schiitzenheim "Edelweil3" Obersdorf

Réttig, Florian
1912 Neukirchene.V.

Fleischmann, Giinter
Germania GroRRalbershof

Federer, Karl
Eichenlaub 1956 e.V. Sorghof

Herlitze, Wilhelm
Eichenlaub 1956 e.V. Sorghof

Rupprecht, Johann
Gut Ziel Seugast

13182864

13182903

13182951

13182943

13183004

13182858

13182887

13183006

13182851

13183017

13182933

13182833

13182868

13182992

13182961

13183010

13182932

13183001

13182889

13182979

13182960

13182844

13182794

13183008

13183011

13182938

13182980

975.0

987.2

990.4

1034.2

1037.6

1053.2

1066.2

1132.3

1139.1

1152.2

1198.1

1231.6

1285.5

1289.2

1298.0

1476.3

1519.5

1653.6

1681.7

1721.6

1801.4

1852.1

2037.7

2061.9

2275.0

2275.0

2275.0




135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

182

171

95

100

79

145

162

Schmer, Georg
Tell Vilseck 1538 e.V.

Weil, Karl-Heinz
Gut Ziel Seugast

Siegert, Manfred
Gut Ziel Seugast

Rathenow, Heinz
Schitzenheim "EdelweilR" Obersdorf

Kopp, Ludwig
1924 Birgland e.V. Betzenberg

Mohr, Reinhard
SV Creidlitz

Schotz, Erwin
1924 Birgland e.V. Betzenberg

13182993

13182981

13182883

13182888

13182866

13182952

13182972

2275.0

2275.0

2434.8

2481.0

2563.0

2688.7

2730.9
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